ANIME FUSION 2025 - FRIDAY SCHEDULE

Panel 2

(Conference D)

Main Stage Panel 1

(Scandinavia Blrm) (Oslo Room)

9:00 AM Closed Closed Closed
9:30 AM Closed Closed Closed
10:00 AM Closed Closed Closed
10:30 AM Closed Closed Closed
11:00 AM Closed Closed Closed
11:30 AM Closed Closed Closed
12:00 PM Closed Closed Closed
12:30 PM Closed Closed Closed
1:00 PM . L
Anime Music Videos
1:30 PM .
DIY Anime
2:00 PM Three Decades of
Sailor Moon
2:30 PM Musicals Voice Acting 101
3:00 PM with Tiana Camacho AniSong Quiz &
3:30 PM Bingo!
4:00 PM - Seven Deadly
Cgl'zﬁ:g?\?es Categories - Trivia
4:30 PM With a Clown! ,
Love Live! Jeopardy
5:00 PM
5:30PM | WhoWantToBe A  J-Pop Random Clear the Room
6:00 PM Paladin Of Voltron!? Dance Don't Kill Your Date
(And Other Tips) with
6:30 PM Spike Spencer (18+)
7:00 PM Set
etup A o
7:30 PM Adapting Scripts for
= English Dubs with
8:00 PM Seating Tiffany Grant
8:30 PM
Haus of Hades
9:00 PM Drag Show The Wonderful
9:30 PM World of Anidols!
10:00 PM Clear the Room Clear the Room
10:30 PM Top or
- Bottom/Doomed or
11:00 PM Seating Happy? (18+)
11:30 PM Booting Up & Stripping Down!
12:00 AM (18+) Fanfiction Mad Libs,
12:30 AM but Spicy (18+)
1:00 AM THE GREAT TUMBLR SEXY MAN
1:30 AM DEBATE (18+)
2:00 AM Closed Closed Closed

Panel 3
(Board Room 2)

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Neopets in 2025

Reading Rainbow:
A Queer Book Club

"Skye Hoshi:
Anime Girl"
Film Screening

Clear the Room

Black Butler Trivia
(18+4)

Get Off My Lawn!

Clear the Room

A Comprehensive
Guide to GHOST
(the band) (18+)

A Hell Of A
Sleepover (18+)

Closed

Panel 4

(Board Room 1)

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

UnbelievaBill

Origami Workshop

[this space for rent]

We <3 Cozy Games

Event Organizer
Roundtable

Closed
Closed

Karaoke

AMV Hell

Closed

Cosplay Corner
(Plymouth Room)

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Cons, Cosplay and
Mobility Aids

Cosplay for
Spoonies

Competing in
Cosplay: What to
Know

Planning a Cosplay
for Competition

Wigs: Detangling
the Mystery

Do You Wear Wigs?
[Mastering
Advanced Wigcraft]

Fluff Happens:
Making Faux Fur
Ears Like a Pro

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Video 1: Classic Video 2: Current

(Studio 6) (Studio 7)
Closed Closed
Closed Closed

Closed
Fate/Stay Night Closed
[D]
The Princess and
the Pilot
Powered Armor [S]
Dorvack
(11:45)
[S] Undefeated
Bahamut Chronicle
(12:45)
Dual! Parallel [S]
Trouble Adventure
[D]
Voltron: Legendary
Defender
Digimon Adventure [D]
(3:15)
[D]
Revisions
(4:15)
. [S]
Robot Carnival
[S]
My Next Life as a
Villainess
Cyborg Soldier 009 [D]
(6:45)
[S] Puella Magi Madoka
Magica
(7:45)
Gurren Lagann [8]
[S]
Infinite Stratos
: [D]
Project A-ko
(10:15)
[S] Closed
Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed

Group Meetups
(Lower Level)

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Soul Eater

My Dress-Up
Darling

Blue Exorcist

Dungeon Meshi

Trinket Trading

Hatsune Miku

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM




ANIME FUSION 2025 - SATURDAY SCHEDULE

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM

Main Stage Panel 1

(Scandinavia Blrm) (Oslo Room)

Panel 2

(Conference D)

Panel 3
(Board Room 2)

Panel 4
(Board Room 1)

Closed Closed Closed Closed
Cosplay Contest Closed Closed Closed Closed
Orientation - .
Spirit of the Shiba |
Inu Camp Activities with S ST
Sydney and : >
i e Did You Know?

Rin and Yukio's
Halloween Party! Evangelion: 30

Years Later with

Harisen Daiko Spike & Tiffany
Taiko: Up Close and . .
Personal! Let's Learn Charity Auction
Japanese Phrases
You Can Use Today!
Let's Make a Can We Ship It
Fan-Song! Queer Anime Fans
Guest Game Time!
Setup
Seating
The Anime Industry,
Then and Now with
Tiana & Tony
Cosplay Contest Clear the Room

Creepypasta Live
(18+)

Fanfiction Mad Libs
Blackout Improv

Clear the Room

Who's That Anime
Protagonist? (18+)
Setup

Mario Party the
Musical! (18+)
Dance

Closed Closed Closed

Transformers and
Anime

Queer Manga
Sampler with
Quatrefoil Library!

Neurodivergent
Geek Meet-Up!

30+ Years of Sailor
Moon

It's More Than
Hitting Your Friends
With Sticks!

Yumeshipping Show
and Tell!

Mammon's
Magnificent Musical

Brony or Phony?

What the Hype?!

Clear the Room

Ensemble Stars!!
Smash or Pass?
(18+)

Closed

DEI&B Committee
Panel

All About ITA Bags
Meet Up

3D Printing for
Cosplay

Twisted Crafts in
Wonderland

Jackbox Games

Jackbox Games
(18+)

Karaoke

Clear the Room

Evangelion
ReDeath (18+)

Closed

Cosplay Corner
(Plymouth Room)

Closed
Closed

Beyond SR Harris:
Locally Sourcing
Cosplay Supplies

How To Make
Cosplay Build
Books

How To Cos-Plan
Like An Engineer

Posing 101 for
Cosplay Photos

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Video 1: Classic
(Studio 6)

Closed
Closed

Medabots
[D]

Shaman King
(11:45)
[D]

Voltron
[D]

Robotech
(3:15)
[D]

RahXephon
[D]

Sakura Wars
(6:45)
[S]

Rose of Versailles
[S]

Gunbuster
(10:15)
[D]

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Video 2: Current
(Studio 7)

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Voltron: Legendary

Defender
(D]

My Love Story!!
(12:45)
(D]

Ground Control to
Psychoelectric Girl
[S]

Undefeated
Bahamut Chronicle
(4:15)

(D]

Nobunaga the Fool
[S]

School-Live!
(7:45)
(D]

Genshiken Second
Generation
[S]
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Group Meetups
(Lower Level)

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Critical Role

The Legend of
Zelda

Naruto

Trinket Trading

K-Pop Demon
Hunters

Homestuck

Seraph of The End

JoJo's Bizarre
Adventure

Artist Meetup

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM




ANIME FUSION 2025 - SUNDAY SCHEDULE

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Main Stage
(Scandinavia Blrm)

Closed
Closed

Anime Music Videos

Panel 2
(Conference D)

Closed
Closed

|
|

Directing Anime
with Tony Oliver

Cosplay Lip Sync
Battle

Fusion Farewell
with the Con Chair

|
|

Closing Ceremonies

Closed
Closed

What Happens at the
Con Stays at the Con?
with Spike Spencer

The Amazing World
of One Piece

Name That Pet

RIG-marole

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Panel 3
(Board Room 2)

Closed
Closed

The Gay Agenda vs
The Comics Code
Authority

Sports Anime With
Amazing Female
Characters

Defend Your Blorbo

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Panel 4
(Board Room 1)

Closed

Closed

That Time | Flew to
Japan and Got Lost
Looking for Pikachu

Mini-Pumpkin
Painting

|
|

Patrons/Guests
Meet & Greet

Intro to BJDs

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Cosplay Corner
(Plymouth Room)

Closed
Closed

Screen Printing for
Cosplay

Behind the Magic of
Transformation
Cosplays

Leather in Cosplay

How It's Made:
Cosplay
Manufacturing

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Video 1: Classic Video 2: Current Group Meetups

(Studio 6) (Studio 7) (Lower Level)
Closed Closed Closed
Closed Closed Closed

Closed Bt
i okemon
Mazinger Z Closed
[S]
The Price of Smiles Warhammer
L [S]
Kimi ni Todoke
(11:45) Vtuber Fans
[S]
Revisions
(12:45)
(D]
New Getter Robo
[D] K-Pop Demon
Closed Hunters
Closed Closed Closed
Closed Closed Closed
Closed Closed Closed
Closed Closed Closed
Closed Closed Closed
Closed Closed Closed
Closed Closed Closed

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM




