ANIME FUSION 2025 - FRIDAY SCHEDULE

	Main Stage	Panel 1	Panel 2	Panel 3	Panel 4	Cosplay Corner	Video 1: Classic	Video 2: Current	Group Meetups	
	(Scandinavia Blrm)	(Oslo Room)	(Conference D)	(Board Room 2)	(Board Room 1)	(Plymouth Room)	(Studio 6)	(Studio 7)	(Lower Level)	
9:00 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	9:00 AM
9:30 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	9:30 AM
10:00 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	E (0) N: 1.1	Closed	Closed	10:00 AM
10:30 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Fate/Stay Night [D]	Closed	Closed	10:30 AM
11:00 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	. ,	The Princess and	Closed	11:00 AM
11:30 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Powered Armor	the Pilot [S] Undefeated	Closed	11:30 AM
12:00 PM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Dorvack		Closed	12:00 PM
12:30 PM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	(11:45) [S]		Closed	12:30 PM
1:00 PM		Anime Music Videos			UnbelievaBill	Cons, Cosplay and	[O]	Bahamut Chronicle	Closed	1:00 PM
1:30 PM		Allittle Music Videos	DIY Anime		OTIDEIIEVADIII	Mobility Aids	Dual! Parallel	(12:45)	Closed	1:30 PM
2:00 PM	Three Decades of Sailor Moon		DIT Allille	Neopets in 2025			Trouble Adventure	[S]	Soul Eater	2:00 PM
2:30 PM	Musicals	Voice Acting 101		Neopels III 2020	Origami Workshop		[D]	Voltron: Legendary	Soul Latel	2:30 PM
3:00 PM		with Tiana Camacho	AniSong Quiz &		[this space for rent]	Cosplay for Spoonies Competing in Cosplay: What to Know		Defender [D]	My Dress-Up Darling	3:00 PM
3:30 PM			Bingo!	Reading Rainbow:			Digimon Adventure (3:15)			3:30 PM
4:00 PM	Opening	Seven Deadly Categories - Trivia	Love Live! Jeopardy	A Queer Book Club			(3.15) [D]	Revisions (4:15) [S]	Blue Exorcist	4:00 PM
4:30 PM	Ceremonies	With a Clown!								4:30 PM
5:00 PM			Love Live: Jeopardy				Robot Carnival [S] Cyborg Soldier 009 (6:45) [S]		Dungeon Meshi	5:00 PM
5:30 PM	Who Want To Be A	J-Pop Random	Clear the Room Don't Kill Your Date (And Other Tips) with	"Skye Hoshi: Anime Girl" Film Screening	We <3 Cozy Games	Planning a Cosplay for Competition				5:30 PM
6:00 PM	Paladin Of Voltron!?	Dance						My Next Life as a Villainess	Trinket Trading	6:00 PM
6:30 PM			Spike Spencer (18+)							6:30 PM
7:00 PM	S.o.	tun	Adapting Scripts for English Dubs with	Clear the Room	Event Organizer Roundtable	Wigs: Detangling the Mystery		[D] Puella Magi Madoka Magica	Hatsune Miku	7:00 PM
7:30 PM	Se	шр								7:30 PM
8:00 PM	Sea	ating	Tiffany Grant	Black Butler Trivia					Closed	8:00 PM
8:30 PM				(18+)	Closed	Do You Wear Wigs?		(7:45)	Closed	8:30 PM
9:00 PM	Haus of Hades Drag Show		The Wonderful World of Anidols!		Closed	[Mastering Advanced Wigcraft]	Gurren Lagann [S]	[S]	Closed	9:00 PM
9:30 PM				Cot Off My Lower				1.5.11.51.1	Closed	9:30 PM
10:00 PM	Clear th	e Room	Clear the Room	Get Off My Lawn!		Fluff Happens:		Infinite Stratos [D]	Closed	10:00 PM
10:30 PM	Seating		Bottom/Doomed or	Clear the Room	Karaoke	Making Faux Fur Ears Like a Pro	Project A-ko (10:15) [S]	[0]	Closed	10:30 PM
11:00 PM				A Comprehensive		Closed		Closed	Closed	11:00 PM
11:30 PM	Booting Up & Stripping Down! (18+)		, ,	Guide to GHOST (the band) (18+)		Closed		Closed	Closed	11:30 PM
12:00 AM			Fanfiction Mad Libs,			Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	12:00 AM
12:30 AM			but Spicy (18+)	A Hell Of A		Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	12:30 AM
1:00 AM	THE GREAT TUMBLR SEXY MAN			Sleepover (18+)	0.N.M. / 1.1=11	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	1:00 AM
1:30 AM		E (18+)		AMV Hell		Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	1:30 AM
2:00 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	2:00 AM

ANIME FUSION 2025 - SATURDAY SCHEDULE

	Main Stage	Panel 1	Panel 2	Panel 3	Panel 4	Cosplay Corner	Video 1: Classic	Video 2: Current	Group Meetups	
	(Scandinavia Blrm)	(Oslo Room)	(Conference D)	(Board Room 2)	(Board Room 1)	(Plymouth Room)	(Studio 6)	(Studio 7)	(Lower Level)	
		0	0	0	0	0	0	a	01 1	
9:00 AM		Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	9:00 AM
9:30 AM	Cosplay Contest	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	9:30 AM
10:00 AM	Orientation	Spirit of the Shiba Inu	Camp Activities with Sydney and		Sketch Swap!		Medabots [D]	Closed	Closed	10:00 AM
10:30 AM								Closed	Closed	10:30 AM
11:00 AM			Jedediah	Did You Know? Transformers and		Beyond SR Harris: Locally Sourcing		Voltron: Legendary	Critical Role	11:00 AM
11:30 AM		Rin and Yukio's		Anime	DEI&B Committee	Cosplay Supplies		Defender	Onlinear riese	11:30 AM
12:00 PM		Halloween Party!	Evangelion: 30 Years Later with		Panel All About ITA Bags		Shaman King (11:45)	[D]	The Legend of	12:00 PM
12:30 PM	Harisen Daiko		Spike & Tiffany	Queer Manga Sampler with		How To Make Cosplay Build Books	(11.43) [D]		Zelda	12:30 PM
1:00 PM	nansen Daiko			Quatrefoil Library!				My Love Story!!	Nameta	1:00 PM
1:30 PM	Taiko: Up Close and		Objective Association	,	Meet Up			(12:45) [D]	Naruto	1:30 PM
2:00 PM	Personal!	Let's Learn	Charity Auction	Neurodivergent		How To Cos-Plan	Voltron	[5]		2:00 PM
2:30 PM		Japanese Phrases You Can Use Today!		Geek Meet-Up!	3D Printing for	Like An Engineer	[D]	0 10 11	Trinket Trading	2:30 PM
3:00 PM		Queer Anime Fans			Cosplay	Posing 101 for Cosplay Photos	Robotech (3:15)	Ground Control to Psychoelectric Girl [S]	K-Pop Demon Hunters	3:00 PM
3:30 PM	Let's Make a		Can We Ship It	30+ Years of Sailor						3:30 PM
4:00 PM	Fan-Song!			Moon	Twisted Crafts in					4:00 PM
4:30 PM					Wonderland		[D]	Undefeated	Homestuck	4:30 PM
5:00 PM	Se	hin	Guest Game Time!	It's More Than		Closed		Bahamut Chronicle (4:15)		5:00 PM
	Sea	•		Hitting Your Friends		Closed	RahXephon	`[D] ´	Seraph of The End	
5:30 PM	Jea	ung	The Anime Industry,	With Sticks!		Closed	[D]			5:30 PM
6:00 PM			Then and Now with Tiana & Tony	Yumeshipping Show and Tell!	Jackbox Games		Sakura Wars (6:45) [S]	Nobunaga the Fool [S] School-Live! (7:45)	JoJo's Bizarre Adventure	6:00 PM
6:30 PM		Contest Clear th				Closed			Adventure	6:30 PM
7:00 PM	Cosplay		Clear the Room Creepypasta Live (18+)	and reii!	Jackbox Games	Closed			Artist Meetup	7:00 PM
7:30 PM				Mammon's		Closed				7:30 PM
8:00 PM						Closed			Closed	8:00 PM
8:30 PM				Magnificent Musical	(18+)	Closed	Rose of Versailles	`[D] ´	Closed	8:30 PM
9:00 PM			Fanfiction Mad Libs			Closed	[S]		Closed	9:00 PM
9:30 PM	Blackou	Blackout Improv		Brony or Phony?		Closed		Genshiken Second Generation	Closed	9:30 PM
10:00 PM			Clear the Room			Closed			Closed	10:00 PM
10:30 PM			Who's That Anime		Karaoke	Closed	Gunbuster (10:15) [D]	[S]	Closed	10:30 PM
11:00 PM		_		What the Hype?!		Closed		Closed	Closed	11:00 PM
11:30 PM	Setup					Closed		Closed	Closed	11:30 PM
12:00 AM				Clear the Room Ensemble Stars!!		Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	12:00 AM
12:30 AM			Mario Party the Musical! (18+)		Clear the Room	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	12:30 AM
1:00 AM	Dai	ance		Smash or Pass? (18+)	Evangelion ReDeath (18+)	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	1:00 AM
1:30 AM						Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	1:30 AM
2:00 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	2:00 AM
2.00 AIVI	010304	Olosea	Olosea	Olosea	Olosea	Ologod	Olosea	Olosea	Ologed	2.00 AIVI

ANIME FUSION 2025 - SUNDAY SCHEDULE

	Main Stage	Panel 2	Panel 3	Panel 4	Cosplay Corner	Video 1: Classic	Video 2: Current	Group Meetups	
	(Scandinavia Blrm)	(Conference D)	(Board Room 2)	(Board Room 1)	(Plymouth Room)	(Studio 6)	(Studio 7)	(Lower Level)	
9:00 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	9:00 AM
9:30 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	9:30 AM
10:00 AM				That Time I Flew to			Closed		10:00 AM
10:30 AM	Anime Music Videos	What Happens at the Con Stays at the Con? with Spike Spencer		Japan and Got Lost Looking for Pikachu	Screen Printing for Cosplay	Mazinger Z [S]	Closed	Pokemon	10:30 AM
11:00 AM									11:00 AM
11:30 AM	Directing Anime	With Opike Openicer	The Comics Code Authority	Mini-Pumpkin			The Price of Smiles	Warhammer	11:30 AM
12:00 PM	with Tony Oliver	The Amazing World	Authority	Painting	Behind the Magic of	Kimi ni Todoke	[S]		12:00 PM
12:30 PM		of One Piece	Sports Anime With		Transformation Cosplays	(11:45)		Vtuber Fans	12:30 PM
1:00 PM	Cosplay Lin Sync		Amazing Female Characters	Patrons/Guests	Cospiays	[S]	Revisions		1:00 PM
1:30 PM	Cosplay Lip Sync Battle	Name That Pet	Characters	Meet & Greet	Leather in Cosplay	New Getter Robo	(12:45) [D]		1:30 PM
2:00 PM								K-Pop Demon	2:00 PM
2:30 PM			Defend Your Blorbo			[D]	Closed	Hunters	2:30 PM
3:00 PM	Fusion Farewell			Intro to BJDs	How It's Made:	Closed	Closed	Closed	3:00 PM
	with the Con Chair	air RIG-marole			Cosplay	Closed	Closed	Closed	
3:30 PM					Manufacturing		-	-	3:30 PM
4:00 PM						Closed	Closed	Closed	4:00 PM
4:30 PM	Closing Ceremonies	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	4:30 PM
5:00 PM		Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	5:00 PM
5:30 PM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	5:30 PM
6:00 PM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	6:00 PM